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B5 SHEET METAL SHOP

DESIGN OFFICE
A40 AUTOMATIC DOORS H.V.A.C ASSEMBLY

F1 (A) FILTER PLANT
RUBBER & POLYMER PRODUCTS
PNEUMATIC CLUTCHES & BRAKES
AIR SPRINGS

F1(A)

E7

A40

B5

B1

Talkatora Rd

Talkatora Rd

PARK

PRAG GROUP OF INDUSTRIES
Talkatora Industrial Estate, Lucknow

B1 COMPRESSED AIR SUPPLY EQUIPMENT
BOGIE MOUNTED BRAKE SYSTEM
CNC MACHINE SHOP
AIR & OIL FILTERS
SHEET METAL FABRICATION
ALUMINUM CASTING
AUXILIARY POWER UNITS
AIR DRYER & HEAT EXCHANGERS
WATER PURIFIERS CUM COOLERS
ACCOUNTS OFFICE

E7  RUBBER & POLYMER PRODUCTS
CORPORATE OFFICE
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